PRICELIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT
SAXDOR 205




Standard Equipment

Interior Engine & Steering

e Sandwich GRP twin stepped hull -

Engine Mercury 115 Pro XS XL CT 4L

infusion Engine packages

e Jockey seating module

Mercury VesselView Mobile
e Windshield with openable sides

Sporty steering wheel
e Deckaftdeco panels

« Anti-skid gelcoat surface on the deck Electrics & Systems

e Mooring cleats (4pcs) « 12V outletinconsole

e Handrailsinthe aft « Horn

» Cupholdersinthe console -2 pcs « Fueltank (100L capacity) with fuel

e Document pocket onthe console sensor

o Spacious storage in the front e Harnesses 12V
e Helm storage compartment

« Fire extinguisher storage Safety

« Toiletdoorwindow « Navigation light (green/red)

o Toilet skylight e Anchorlight

» Bowfashionplates  Automatic bilge pumps - 2 pcs

* 3Dlogoonhullsides  Rub railbumper profile

o Boweye

e Hull sticker decal stripes

Price with Standard Equipment: €28 800

Prices are valid until December 31,2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after
confirmed order.
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Boat &Engines

SAXDOR 205 with one Mercury engine 115 hp

Engine model Mercury 115 PROXS XL CT 4L

SAXDOR 205 with one Mercury engine 150 hp

Engine model Mercury 150 PROXS XL L4

Hull Colors Options

White Grey

UV-Resistant Gelcoat RAL Colour #7035

Deep Grey

UV-Resistant Gelcoat RAL Colour #7045

Upholstery colors

Sahara Sand

Light gray fabric with brown stitching

Smoked Orange

Light orange fabric with light stitching

Coffee with Cream
Dark beige fabric with light stitching

Cognac Shoot

Cognac brown fabric with light stitching

Seating & Layout Options

Jockey seating (3 seat jockey)

SAXIOOAOR

€28800

€34500

Standard Option

€490

Standard Option

€440

€440

€440

Standard Option

Prices are valid until December 31,2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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Seating & Layout Options

4 seats aft sofa

With a foldable backrest and individual swirling seatsin front

Teak table

With alowerable & removable leg. Only available with 4 seats aft sofa option

Sunpad solution to convert to sunbed

Only available with Teak table option

6 seats modules

Targa Options*
Targaarch
Targa archwith T-Top

Targa archwith Soft top

*Only one Targa option can be selected

Comfort Options

Softdeck

Grey with black decals

Front deck cushions

Bow and console
Water skipole

Sunshade roof on fore deck

Only available with T-top

SAXIOOR

€3150

€1300

€380

€3720

€2890

€3690

€3690

€1490

€475

€905

€735

Prices are valid until December 31,2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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Comfort Options

Decklights

Shower on aft deck

Only available with Electric toilet option
Mooring package

Harbour cover

All 6 seats

NMMA certified version for USA

Electric toilet

With fresh water tank
Swimming ladder

Aft gates

Withwooden coveron top

Leather steering wheel Isotta UNICA

Standard with 150 hp engine

Technology Options

Twin Plotter NSX 3009 with Mercury SmartCraft Connect

Single Plotter NSX 3009 with Mercury SmartCraft Connect

Transducer P79
Mercury 1st Mate

TrimTabs
Standard with 150 hp engine

SAXIOOR

€440

€360

€305

€1080

€860

€1990

€330

€1830

€225

€3420

€2190

€399

€570

€970

Prices are valid until December 31,2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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Technology Options

Mercury ActiveTrim

Standard with 150 hp engine
Entertainment Options
Basic Fusion Entertainment Set

Advanced Entertainment Set

Only available with T-top roof option

SAXIOOR

€770

€720

€2430

Prices are valid until December 31,2024. The recommended retail price does not include the tax (VAT), costs of batteries, fire
extinguishers or additional costs covering expenses for delivery, loading, off-loading, transport cradle, pre-delivery inspection,
and taxes. Saxdor retains the right to modify the specifications of our models without prior notice. Prices are locked only after

confirmed order.
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