# PRICE LIST & STANDARD EQUIPMENT SAXDOR 205



# **Standard Equipment**

#### Interior

- Sandwich GRP twin stepped hull infusion
- Jockey seating module
- Windshield with openable sides
- Deck aft deco panels
- Anti-skid gelcoat surface on the deck
- Mooring cleats (4pcs)
- Handrails in the aft
- Cup holders in the console 2 pcs
- Document pocket on the console
- Spacious storage in the front
- Helm storage compartment
- Fire extinguisher storage
- Toilet door window
- Toilet skylight
- Bow fashion plates
- 3D logo on hull sides
- Boweye
- Hull sticker decal stripes

### **Engine & Steering**

- Engine Mercury 115 Pro XS XL CT 4L
- Engine packages
- Mercury VesselView Mobile
- Sporty steering wheel

### **Electrics & Systems**

- 12 V outlet in console
- Horn
- Fuel tank (100L capacity) with fuel sensor
- Harnesses 12V

### Safety

- Navigation light (green/red)
- Anchorlight
- Automatic bilge pumps 2 pcs
- Rub rail bumper profile

Price with Standard Equipment: €28 800

# Boat & Engines SAXDOR 205 with one Mercury engine 115 hp €28 800 Engine model Mercury 115 PROXS XL CT 4L SAXDOR 205 with one Mercury engine 150 hp €34 500 Engine model Mercury 150 PROXS XL L4

## **Hull Colors Options**

White Grey Standard Option

UV-Resistant Gelcoat RAL Colour #7035

Deep Grey €490

UV-Resistant Gelcoat RAL Colour #7045

# **Upholstery colors**

Sahara Sand Standard Option

Light gray fabric with brown stitching

Smoked Orange €440

Light orange fabric with light stitching

Coffee with Cream €440

Dark beige fabric with light stitching

Cognac Shoot €440

Cognac brown fabric with light stitching

### **Seating & Layout Options**

Jockey seating (3 seat jockey) Standard Option

Seating & Layout Options	SAXDOR
4 seats aft sofa With a foldable backrest and individual swirling seats in front	€3150
Teak table With a lowerable & removable leg. Only available with 4 seats aft sofa option	€1300
Sunpad solution to convert to sunbed Only available with Teak table option	€380
6 seats modules	€3720
Targa Options*	
Targa arch	€2890
Targa arch with T-Top	€3690
Targa arch with Soft top	€3690
*Only one Targa option can be selected	
Comfort Options	
Soft deck Grey with black decals	€1490
Front deck cushions	€475
Bow and console	
Water ski pole	€905
Sunshade roof on fore deck	€735
Only available with T-top	

Comfort Options	SAXDOR
Decklights	€440
Shower on aft deck Only available with Electric toilet option	€360
Mooring package	€305
Harbour cover All 6 seats	€1080
NMMA certified version for USA	€860
Electric toilet With fresh water tank	€1990
Swimming ladder	€330
Aft gates With wooden cover on top	€1830
Leather steering wheel Isotta UNICA Standard with 150 hp engine	€225
Technology Options	
Twin Plotter NSX 3009 with Mercury SmartCraft Connect	€3420
Single Plotter NSX 3009 with Mercury SmartCraft Connect	€2190
Transducer P79	€399
Mercury 1st Mate	€570
TrimTabs Standard with 150 hp engine	€970

# **Technology Options**



Mercury ActiveTrim

€770

Standard with 150 hp engine

# **Entertainment Options**

Basic Fusion Entertainment Set

€720

Advanced Entertainment Set

€2430

Only available with T-top roof option